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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

B600568
Zinc oxide
1314-13-2
7233776
2023-03-07
2025-03-06
Test
MAXIMUM PARTICLE SIZE
DISPERSION LOADING
APPEARANCE
ICP

X-RAY DIFFRACTION

Certificate Of Analysis

Specification
30-70
38-42
Off-white to tan dispersion
Confirms zinc component confirmed

Conforms to structure



